LT PVC CONTROL CABLE
FOR
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
RATE CONTRACT FOR ADANI PROJECTS
BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED
POWER SECTOR
PROJECT ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT
NOIDA, INDIA

1.1 Make
1.2 Country of manufacturer
1.3 Type designation
1.4 Cable size
No. of
Cores
x mm2
1.5 Rated Voltage kV
1.6
Base current ratings (*) based on Clause No.
3.0
1.6.1 In air (Amp) Amps
1.6.2 In ground (Amp) Amps
1.6.3 ducts (Amp) Amps
2.1 CONDUCTOR
2.1.1 Nominal cross sectional area
Sq.
mm
2.1.2 No. of wires (min.) Nos.
2.1.3 Dia of wires mm
2.1.6 Approximate  Diameter over conductor mm
2.1.7 Direction of lay of stranded layers
2.1.8 Conductor resistance (DC) At 20 deg C(max.)
Ohm/K
m
2.1.9 Conductor resistance (AC)
2.1.9.1 at 20 deg. C  (Approx.)
ohm/K
m
2.1.9.2 at 90 deg. C (Approx.)
ohm/K
m
2.1.10 Reactance per phase at 50 Hz
ohm/K
m
2.2 PVC INSULATION
2.2.1 Nominal thickness of insulation mm
2.3 INNERSHEATH
2.3.1 Thickness of sheath mm
2.3.2 Approximate diameter over the laid up cores mm
2.3.3 Thickness of sheath (Min) mm
2.4 ARMOUR
2.4.1 Type of material of armour
2.4.2 Shape (Formed wire / Round wire)
2.4.5 Dimension of formed wire / round wire mm
2.4.6 No. of armour formed wires / round wires Nos.
2.5 OUTERSHEATH
2.5.1 Thickness of sheath mm
2.6 FINISHED CABLE DETAILS
2.6.1 Overall diameter of cable mm
2.6.2 Tolerance on overall diameter mm
2.6.5 Weight per 1000 mtrs kg
2.6.6 Recommended min installation bending radii mm
2.6.6
Safe pulling force when pulled by pulling eye on
the conductor
kg
2.7 CABLE DRUM DETAILS
2.7.1 Dimensions (Approx.)
2.7.1.1 Flange diameter mm
2.7.1.2 Barrel diameter mm
2.7.1.3 Traverse mm
2.7.2 Weight of cable drum with Cables kgs
TECHNICAL DATA  - PART - B (SUPPLIER DATA TO BE FURNISHED AFTER AWARD OF CONTRACT)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
LT PVC CONTROL CABLE
RATE CONTRACT FOR ADANI PROJECTS
PE-TS-999-507-E003A
Rev. No. 00
Date : 28.03.2025
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
LT PVC CONTROL CABLE
RATE CONTRACT FOR ADANI PROJECTS